
Kate Griffiths <viamed.kate.griffiths@gmail.com>

Fwd: New Order - PO-VAN-25-350
1 message

Ryan Swaine <ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk> 6 November 2025 at 17:11
Reply-To: ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk
To: Kate Griffitths <kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk>, Aqib Majeed <aqib.majeed@viamed.co.uk>, Sophie Lines
<sophie.lines@viamed.co.uk>

Hi, please can we process the order.

Thank you, Ryan

Ryan Swaine
General Manager
VANDAGRAPH Ltd.
http://www.vandagraph.co.uk
Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900
Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117

---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: Angelique Cauret <angelique.cauret@petrosystems.net>
Date: Thu, 6 Nov 2025 at 15:13
Subject: New Order - PO-VAN-25-350
To: michael.lamb@vandagraph.co.uk <michael.lamb@vandagraph.co.uk>
Cc: Aline Tixier <aline.tixier@petrosystems.net>

Dear Michael,

 

Please find attached a new order.

 

Invoicing Address: Petrosystems SAS – 12 rue Georges Blandon - 78430 LOUVECIENNES

Delivery Address: Petrosystems SAS – 356 Allée Des Sardenas - 13680 LANÇON PROVENCE

 

Looking forward to your confirmation,

 

Thank you, regards,

 

Angelique Cauret

Tel +33 06 08 73 89 33
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E-mail: angelique.cauret@petrosystems.net
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